
 ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN  ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN
THE SQUARE THE SQUARE

36 MILES  1000 FT. CLIMBING M52 36 MILES  1000 FT. CLIMBING M52
R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4 R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4
R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5 R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5
R RED HILL 1.8 2.3 R RED HILL 1.8 2.3
R WARNER 0.3 2.6 R WARNER 0.3 2.6
L ARMSTRONG 0.6 3.2 L ARMSTRONG 0.6 3.2
R VALENCIA 0.6 3.8 R VALENCIA 0.6 3.8
L TUSTIN RANCH 1.8 5.6 L TUSTIN RANCH 1.8 5.6
R BRYAN 2.0 7.6 R BRYAN 2.0 7.6
R WESTWOOD 0.5 8.1 R WESTWOOD 0.5 8.1
R YALE 0.4 8.5 R YALE 0.4 8.5
L ROOSEVELT 1.8 10.3 L ROOSEVELT 1.8 10.3
R SAND CYN 0.4 10.7 R SAND CYN 0.4 10.7

R BIKE TRAIL (before 5 freeway) 1.3 12.0 R BIKE TRAIL (before 5 freeway) 1.3 12.0

R 0.3 12.3 R 0.3 12.3

L 0.0 12.3 L 0.0 12.3

R TRABUCO/ GREAT PARK 2.5 14.8 R TRABUCO/ GREAT PARK 2.5 14.8
R SKYHAWK 0.6 15.4 R SKYHAWK 0.6 15.4
R MARINE WAY 0.6 16.0 R MARINE WAY 0.6 16.0
R RIDGE VALLEY 2.8 18.8 R RIDGE VALLEY 2.8 18.8
R PORTOLA 0.5 19.3 R PORTOLA 0.5 19.3
R PORTOLA SPRINGS 0.3 19.6 R PORTOLA SPRINGS 0.3 19.6
R MODJESKA 0.6 20.2 R MODJESKA 0.6 20.2
L IRVINE BLVD 1.8 22.0 L IRVINE BLVD 1.8 22.0
R ALTON 7.3 29.3 R ALTON 7.3 29.3
L WEST YALE LOOP 0.4 29.7 L WEST YALE LOOP 0.4 29.7
R MAIN 0.5 30.2 R MAIN 0.5 30.2
R PASEO WESTPARK/ MOFFETT 2.8 33.0 R PASEO WESTPARK/ MOFFETT 2.8 33.0
L TUSTIN RANCH/ VON KARMAN 2.4 35.4 L TUSTIN RANCH/ VON KARMAN 2.4 35.4
R MAIN 0.5 35.9 R MAIN 0.5 35.9
R MACARTHUR 0.1 36.0 R MACARTHUR 0.1 36.0
L THE SQUARE 0.0 36.0 L THE SQUARE 0.0 36.0

Go all the way to the freeway 
traffic light, and make right u-
turn on to sidewalk to access 
bike trail

Go all the way to the freeway 
traffic light, and make right u-
turn on to sidewalk to access 
bike trail

Bear right at fork, and ride over 
bridge

Bear right at fork, and ride over 
bridge

Bear left at fork, do not ride 
over bridge

Bear left at fork, do not ride 
over bridge
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